NASDAQ:  POLA
0
PROVIDING INNOVATIVE POWER SOLUTIONS SINCE 1979
Polar Power Inc. Copyright 2024 Polar Power Inc., All Rights Reserved www.polarpower.com
249 E. Gardena Blvd.
Gardena, CA 90248 USA
Tel: +1 (310) 830 - 9153
cc0

Section 4: DC Genset Alarm Board Operation and Troubleshooting      22
Section 5: Oil Pressure Sensor Operation and Troubleshooting    36
Section 6: Coolant System operation and Troubleshooting     39
Section 7: DC Genset Fuel Tank, Gauge, and Sensor Operation and Troubleshooting    42
Section 8: Temperature Sensor Operation and Troubleshooting    32
NASDAQ:  POLA
6
PROVIDING INNOVATIVE POWER SOLUTIONS SINCE 1979
Polar Power Inc. Copyright 2024 Polar Power Inc., All Rights Reserved www.polarpower.com
249 E. Gardena Blvd.
Gardena, CA 90248 USA
Tel: +1 (310) 830 - 9153
DC Genset Model Numbers
Table 1 – DC Generator Model Numbers and Specifications
Enclosure Output Diesel Natural Gas Propane
88-25-0603 10KW 8220-603-D-10-02 N/A N/A
12KW N/A 8220-603-NG-12-02 8220-603-LP-12-02
15KW 8220-603-D-15-02 8340-603-NG-15-02 8340-603-LP-15-02
88-25-0200 10KW 8220-200-D-10-02 N/A N/A
12KW N/A 8220-200-NG-12-02 8220-200-LP-12-02
15KW 8220-200-D-15-02 8340-200-NG-15-02 8340-200-LP-15-02
88-25-0100 10KW  N/A N/A
12KW N/A 8220-100-NG-12-02 8220-100-LP-12-02
15KW 8220-100-D-15-02 8340-100-NG-15-02 8340-100-LP-15-02
88-25-0603 - Vertical enclosure (Figure 5: Outdoors installation ONLY)
88-25-0200 - Open frame enclosure (Figure 6: Indoors* installation ONLY)
88-25-0100 - Horizontal all-weather enclosure (Figure 7: Outdoors installation ONLY)
* Indoors means that the unit is sheltered but the exhaust still vents out